
everybody BIKE

Easy, social outings on two wheels.

summer
rides



Friday, July 8  Library Loop.  Roll up for special 
tours of Bellingham and Fairhaven Libraries. 2 pm 
at Bellingham Public Library Lottie Street entrance.
 
Sunday, July 10 Culture Cycle Two.  Enjoy the 
Lightcatcher Museum, Whatcom Museum and the 
historic Roeder Home. 1pm at the Lightcatcher Mu-
seum Café courtyard (corner of Grand Ave & Flora St.). 

Friday, July 22  Readers Ride.  Must love books!  
Two used books stores plus Village Books and its 
top-floor café. 1 pm at the Fairhaven Village Green.

Sunday, July 24  The Transportation Tour. 
Learn the bike-on-bus and bike-on-train routine at 
WTA’s Bellingham Station and Amtrak’s Fairhaven 
Station. 1 pm at Bellingham Station on Railroad at 
Magnolia.
 
Friday, August 5  Library Loop Two.  Special 
tours of RESources Sustainable Living Library and 
Barkley Village’s Bellingham Library Extension. 
2 pm at RE Store (corner of Meridian St. and Girard St.).
 
Sunday, August 7  Ode to Alan Rhodes: 
A Bicycle Saunter.  Meander through Columbia 
and Lettered Streets Neighborhoods then chat with 
local author and humorist Alan Rhodes. 1 pm at 
Supreme Bean Coffee Café.
 
Friday, August 19  Mallard Ice Cream Cycle.  
Spin through the Roosevelt Nature Area en route 
to a tour, demo and sampling of locally made ice 
cream. 1pm at Memorial Park, ride continues through 
the Roosevelt Nature area.
 
Sunday, August 21  Woods to Woods 
Coffee Classic.  Choose between two 
different Season Finales.  Visit everybodyBIKE.com
for details.

Sunday, May 1  Woods Coffee Bike-Along.  
A social, easy, all-trail ride between Boulevard Park 
and Fairhaven. 1pm at Woods Coffee on Railroad Ave.
 
Friday, May 13  Culture Cycle. This rolling 
tour de art provides the inside scoop on Belling-
ham’s intriguing public art. 4pm at Allied Arts.
 
Sunday, May 15  Tour de Bike Shops. 
Get familiar with some of our excellent local bike 
shops, with goodies and good company along the 
way. 1pm at Kulshan Cycles.
 
Friday, May 27  Diva Cycle. Build an outfit as 
we cruise along, with stops at several vintage and 
secondhand clothiers.  3pm at the Black Market 
Boutique.
 
Sunday, May 29  Flower Power Ride. Pedal to 
a few neighborhood gardens before a demo at a 
favorite nursery. 1pm at Public Market, Cornwall Ave.
 
Friday, June 10  Bike to Breakfast. Discover 
the hidden trails of Heron Pond near Squalicum 
Creek, then roll to breakfast in Old Town. 10am, 
corner of West Holly St. and West Champion St.
 
Sunday, June 12  Tour de More Bike Shops.
Get familiar with more of our excellent bike shops, 
including Bellingham’s oldest—showcasing some 
rare two-wheeled treasures. 1pm at Jack’s Bicycle 
Center.
 
Friday, June 24  I Bike For Chocolate.  
Take a ride through sweet neighborhood parks 
between sampling sessions at local chocolateries.  
4 pm at Chocolate Necessities.
 
Sunday, June 26  Bike the Bayside.  Pedal 
along and learn the Maritime Heritage of a favorite 
waterfront park. 1 pm at Marine Heritage Park.
 

No need to reserve a spot—just show up!
Summer Rides are social rides covering easy, fun routes under seven 
miles. For more detailed descriptions, locations and last-minute updates 
visit everybodyBIKE.com.

Details at everybodyBIKE.com or 671-BIKE
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